Shadowscapes

A Slow Train.wav
Afterlife.wav
Ahhhl.wav

Alarms in Brain.wav

Another Night Smoke.wav

Black and White .wav
Breath.wav

Can You Hear Me_.wav
Coal.wav

Death Record.wav
Deep Spells.wav

Deep Wind.wav

Devil Talk.wav
Diablo.wav

Down Below.wav
Distorted Thoughts.wav
Drain.wav

Drugs.wav

Eating Away.wav
Empty.wav

End.wav

Even Now | Rise.wav
Faint Thoughts.wav
Faint Voices.wav

Feel Me.wav

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Distant ringing drone with a haunting feel.

Distorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.

A drone that mimics the wind. Distant voices. Haunting.

Soft, distant lo-fi wind effect.

Soft deep voices. Low in pitch. Haunting creature.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.

Distant lo-fi wind effect.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Distorted abstract drone. Lo-fi.

Distorted abstract drone with a pulse.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
A collection of drones and textures that provoke the psyche.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Distant lo-fi wind effect.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Wind.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N NN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDMDNDDNDDND

01:24
01:55
01:38
01:16
01:30
01:01
01:43
01:23
00:33
01:01
02:01
01:28
01:38
01:40
01:34
01:04
01:40
01:46
01:27
01:24
01:43
01:28
01:27
01:28
02:44



Foggy Choir.wav
Forever This.wav
Get The Knife.wav
Ghosts.wav

Ghoul Talk.wav
Graveyard.wav
Headaches.wav
Hell's Fire.wav

High In The Trees.wav

Howling Hills.wav
Human Machine .wav

| Cannot Take This.wav

Into The Pipe.wav
It's Here.wav
Judge Me Deep.wav

Jump Note.wav
Just Do It.wav

Kill It.wav

Lead Me to Hell.wav
Light Fuzz.wav
Lo-Fi Wind.wav
Low Chord.wav
Low High Eyes.wav
Machines.wav
Memories Lost.wav
Metal Drums.wav
Metal Nails.wav
Mind Storm.wav
Musical Death.wav

24

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Wind.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Pulse.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

Distorted type moan drone. Loud. The gates of hell. Evil.

Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.

Distant lo-fi wind effect.

Distorted abstract drone. Organic machines. Inside of a car.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.

Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. High ringing.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
48000

Low deep drone with a constant tone.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse.

Musical guitar drone. Distorted.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime.

Distant lo-fi wind effect.

Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.

Faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Low deep distorted drone with a constant tone. Rumble.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.

Low deep drone with a constant distant ringing.

Distorted abstract drone with a pulse. Storm.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

02:23
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N N N DN NDNNDNDNDNDMDNDDNDDNMNDNODNDN

N NN DN NDNNDNDNDNDMDNDDNDDNMNDNODNDN

01:30
01:29
01:04
01:30
01:00
01:35
01:04
01:46
01:11
01:51
01:10
01:28
01:01
01:27

01:44
01:43
00:58
01:28
01:43
01:01
01:14
01:54
01:28
02:07
01:23
01:43
00:56
02:32



Night Time.wav

Note One.wav

Pain Relived.wav
Pills.wav

Power Plant.wav
Pulling Sparks.wav
Quiet Now.wav

Radio Voices.wav
Rain.wav

Reverse.wav

Right Before.wav
Robot Drunk.wav

Rust On The Walls.wav
Rusty Drone.wav

Sand Wind.wav
Singing in Waterfalls.wav
Skipping Eyes.wav
Slowly in Time.wav

So Many Flys.wav

Soft Questions.wav
Softness of Fear.wav
Sprites.wav

Static Horror.wav
Static.wav

Steam Death.wav
Stuck In My Dreams.wav
Stuck.wav

Subway Ghost.wav
Swift Death.wav

Tense Up.wav

Low deep drone with a constant distant ringing. Distant insects.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones. Haunting. Organic machines.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Musical Drone. Haunting. Organic machines. Distorted.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Low deep drone with a constant distant ringing.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. Robot lo-fi.
Low deep drone with evil undertones.

Low deep drone with evil undertones.

Distant lo-fi wind effect.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Distorted abstract drone with a pulse. Evil voices.

Low deep distored drone with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Low deep distorted drone with evil undertones.

Soft drone with light texture. Haunting.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Distorted abstract effect.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Low deep drone with evil undertones.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

NN N DN DNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDNDDNDDNDNNDMDNMNDMDNMNDMDNMDNODMDNMNDNODDN

01:40
01:43
01:13
01:30
01:43
01:28
01:28
01:58
02:02
01:27
01:43
01:01
01:16
01:27
01:43
01:28
01:30
00:48
01:24
02:55
01:00
01:29
00:30
01:24
01:38
01:28
01:28
01:22
01:36
00:47



The Horror.wav

The Killer.wav

The Pulse.wav

The Screams.wav

The Whine.wav
Thick.wav

Thin.wav

Tunnels.wav

Turn It Offl.wav
Under.wav

Underground Voices.wav
Undertow.wav

Waiting For It.wav

Was Here, Now Gone.wav
Wondering.wav

You Feel That Bro_!.wav

Low drone with evil higher pitches.

Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Musical undertones. Haunting drone. Organic machines.

Distorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.
Low deep wind with evil undertones. Machine.

Distorted abstract drone.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. Subway.

Distorted abstract drone. TV static.

Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.

Soft deep voices. Low in pitch. Haunting creature.

Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.
Distorted low abstract drone. Evil. Haunting.

A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.
Low deep wind with evil undertones.

Low deep rumble. Evil.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N N NN NDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNODNDN

01:29
01:01
02:02
01:30
01:44
01:30
01:02
01:31
01:04
01:44
01:01
01:28
01:43
01:07
01:30
01:04



