Shadowscapes

FilenameDescriptionBitDepthSampleRateChA Slow Train.wavMusical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.2448000Afterlife.wavDistant ringing drone with a haunting feel.2448000Ahhh!.wavDistorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell.2448000Alarms in Brain.wavA haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.2448000	2 2 2 2 2 2	01:24 01:55 01:38 01:16 01:30
Afterlife.wav Distant ringing drone with a haunting feel. 24 48000 Ahhh!.wav Distorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell. 24 48000	2 2 2	01:55 01:38 01:16
Ahhh!.wav Distorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell. 24 48000	2	01:38 01:16
, i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	2	01:16
Alarma in Drain way		
Alarms in Brain.wav A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. 24 48000	2	01.30
Another Night Smoke.wav A drone that mimics the wind. Distant voices. Haunting. 24 48000		01.00
Black and White .wav Soft, distant lo-fi wind effect. 24 48000	2	01:01
Breath.wav Soft deep voices. Low in pitch. Haunting creature. 24 48000	2	01:43
Can You Hear Mewav A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. 24 48000	2	01:23
Coal.wav A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. 24 48000	2	00:33
Death Record.wav Distant Io-fi wind effect. 24 48000	2	01:01
Deep Spells.wav A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. 24 48000	2	02:01
Deep Wind.wav Low deep wind with evil undertones. 24 48000	2	01:28
Devil Talk.wav Distorted abstract drone. Lo-fi. 24 48000	2	01:38
Diablo.wav Distorted abstract drone with a pulse. 24 48000	2	01:40
Down Below.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. 24 48000	2	01:34
Distorted Thoughts.wav A collection of drones and textures that provoke the psyche. 24 48000	2	01:04
Drain.wav A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. 24 48000	2	01:40
Drugs.wav Low deep wind with evil undertones. 24 48000	2	01:46
Eating Away.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. 24 48000	2	01:27
Empty.wav Low deep wind with evil undertones. 24 48000	2	01:24
End.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. 24 48000	2	01:43
Even Now I Rise.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. 24 48000	2	01:28
Faint Thoughts.wav Distant lo-fi wind effect. 24 48000	2	01:27
Faint Voices.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. 24 48000	2	01:28
Feel Me.wav Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Wind. 24 48000	2	02:44

Foggy Choir.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Wind.	24	48000	2	01:30
Forever This.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Pulse.	24	48000	2	01:29
Get The Knife.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	01:04
Ghosts.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:30
Ghoul Talk.wav	Distorted type moan drone. Loud. The gates of hell. Evil.	24	48000	2	01:00
Graveyard.wav	Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.	24	48000	2	01:35
Headaches.wav	Distant lo-fi wind effect.	24	48000	2	01:04
Hell's Fire.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Organic machines. Inside of a car.	24	48000	2	01:46
High In The Trees.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:11
Howling Hills.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:51
Human Machine .wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	01:10
I Cannot Take This.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Into The Pipe.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	01:01
It's Here.wav	Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. High ringing.	24	48000	2	01:27
Judge Me Deep.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.				
	24 48000	2	02:23		
Jump Note.wav	Low deep drone with a constant tone.	24	48000	2	01:44
Just Do It.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	0.4			
odot Do It.Wav	Musical and tones with faint distant voices. Hadriting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:43
Kill It.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse.	24 24	48000 48000	2 2	01:43 00:58
	• •				
Kill It.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse.	24	48000	2	00:58
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted.	24 24	48000 48000	2 2	00:58 01:28
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime.	24 24 24	48000 48000 48000	2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect.	24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav Low Chord.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect. Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.	24 24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01 01:14
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav Low Chord.wav Low High Eyes.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect. Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. Faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24 24 24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01 01:14 01:54
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav Low Chord.wav Low High Eyes.wav Machines.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect. Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. Faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24 24 24 24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01 01:14 01:54 01:28
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav Low Chord.wav Low High Eyes.wav Machines.wav Memories Lost.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect. Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. Faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Low deep wind with evil undertones. Low deep distorted drone with a constant tone. Rumble.	24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01 01:14 01:54 01:28 02:07
Kill It.wav Lead Me to Hell.wav Light Fuzz.wav Lo-Fi Wind.wav Low Chord.wav Low High Eyes.wav Machines.wav Memories Lost.wav Metal Drums.wav	Distorted abstract drone. Flapping pulse. Musical guitar drone. Distorted. Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Nightime. Distant lo-fi wind effect. Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation. Faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines. Low deep wind with evil undertones. Low deep distorted drone with a constant tone. Rumble. A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	00:58 01:28 01:43 01:01 01:14 01:54 01:28 02:07 01:23

Night Time.wav	Low deep drone with a constant distant ringing. Distant insects.	24	48000	2	01:40
Note One.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities.	24	48000	2	01:43
Pain Relived.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:13
Pills.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:30
Power Plant.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:43
Pulling Sparks.wav	Musical undertones. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Quiet Now.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Radio Voices.wav	Musical Drone. Haunting. Organic machines. Distorted.	24	48000	2	01:58
Rain.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	02:02
Reverse.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:27
Right Before.wav	Low deep drone with a constant distant ringing.	24	48000	2	01:43
Robot Drunk.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. Robot lo-fi.	24	48000	2	01:01
Rust On The Walls.wav	Low deep drone with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:16
Rusty Drone.wav	Low deep drone with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:27
Sand Wind.wav	Distant lo-fi wind effect.	24	48000	2	01:43
Singing in Waterfalls.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Skipping Eyes.wav	Distorted abstract drone with a pulse. Evil voices.	24	48000	2	01:30
Slowly in Time.wav	Low deep distored drone with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	00:48
So Many Flys.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:24
Soft Questions.wav	Low deep distorted drone with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	02:55
Softness of Fear.wav	Soft drone with light texture. Haunting.	24	48000	2	01:00
Sprites.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:29
Static Horror.wav	Distorted abstract effect.	24	48000	2	00:30
Static.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:24
Steam Death.wav	Low deep drone with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:38
Stuck In My Dreams.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:28
Stuck.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Subway Ghost.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:22
Swift Death.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:36
Tense Up.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	00:47

The Horror.wav	Low drone with evil higher pitches.	24	48000	2	01:29
The Killer.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:01
The Pulse.wav	Musical undertones. Haunting drone. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	02:02
The Screams.wav	Distorted type screams drone. Loud. The gates of hell.	24	48000	2	01:30
The Whine.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	01:44
Thick.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones. Machine.	24	48000	2	01:30
Thin.wav	Distorted abstract drone.	24	48000	2	01:02
Tunnels.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing. Subway.	24	48000	2	01:31
Turn It Off!.wav	Distorted abstract drone. TV static.	24	48000	2	01:04
Under.wav	Musical undertones that mimic evil. Haunting. Anticipation.	24	48000	2	01:44
Underground Voices.wav	Soft deep voices. Low in pitch. Haunting creature.	24	48000	2	01:01
Undertow.wav	Musical undertones with faint distant voices. Haunting. Organic machines.	24	48000	2	01:28
Waiting For It.wav	Distorted low abstract drone. Evil. Haunting.	24	48000	2	01:43
Was Here, Now Gone.wav	A haunting drone with organic machine type qualities. Metallic ringing.	24	48000	2	01:07
Wondering.wav	Low deep wind with evil undertones.	24	48000	2	01:30
You Feel That Bro_!.wav	Low deep rumble. Evil.	24	48000	2	01:04